BREAKFAST

North Indian Breakfast 399
With aloo parathas, raita, lassi and tea/ coffee

South Indian Breakfast 399
With dosa, idli, juice and tea/ coffee

American Breakfast 450
With eggs to order, toast, butter; jam, cheese,
cereal, juice and tea/ coffee

Continental Breakfast 450
With cereal, croissant, toast, butter, jam, cheese,

Danish pastry, muffins, fresh fruit juice,

cut fruits and tea/ coffee

Eggs to Order (poached, fried, scrambled, omelette) 450
With choice of accompaniments: grilled mushrooms,
chicken sausages, grilled tomato, baked beans,

crispy potato wedges

Masala Dosa 299
With coconut and red chilly chutneys and sambar

Uttapam 299
With coconut and red chilly chutneys and sambar

Freshly Steamed Idlis 299
With coconut and red chilly chutneys and sambar

Pancakes 299
With cinnamon sugar, whipped cream and
maple syrup or chocolate sauce

Waffles 299
With whipped cream, maple syrup or
chocolate sauce

Fresh Fruits Platter 250
Assorted freshly cut seasonal fruits platter

B _d

SVENsKa

DESIGN HOTELS

18% GST & 5.9% Service Charge (incl. GST) Extra

MOCKTAILS

Beach Blanket Bingo
Chilled lychee and cranberry juice

Virgin Mojito
Muddled lemon and mint with soda

Spicy Tom
Classic virgin mary

Sunset Cooler
Cranberry, orange & lemon juice with sprite

Virgin Pinacolada
Blended coconut cream with pineapple juice

Fruit Punch
Blended assorted fruit juice with fresh cream

REFRESHERS

Fresh Fruit Juices
Smoothies

Lassi
Plain /Sweet/ Salted

Cold Coffee
Ice Tea

Fresh Lime Soda
Sweet/ Salted/ Mix

Coffee
Espresso/ Cappuccino/ Café Latte

Tea
Assam/ Darjeeling/ Masala/ Green

COOLERS

Canned Juice
Aerated Beverage

WATER

Bottled Water (I litre)
Bottled Water (500ml)

299

299

299

299

299

299

250

250

199

199

199

199

150

150

199
150

99
59



