BREAKFAST

North Indian Breakfast With aloo parathas, raita, lassi and tea/ coffee	399
South Indian Breakfast With dosa, idli, juice and tea/ coffee	399
American Breakfast With eggs to order, toast, butter, jam, cheese, cereal, juice and tea/ coffee	450
Continental Breakfast With cereal, croissant, toast, butter, jam, cheese, Danish pastry, muffins, fresh fruit juice, cut fruits and tea/ coffee	450
Eggs to Order (poached, fried, scrambled, omelette) With choice of accompaniments: grilled mushrooms chicken sausages, grilled tomato, baked beans, crispy potato wedges	450 s,
Masala Dosa With coconut and red chilly chutneys and sambar	299
Uttapam With coconut and red chilly chutneys and sambar	299
Freshly Steamed Idlis With coconut and red chilly chutneys and sambar	299
Pancakes With cinnamon sugar, whipped cream and maple syrup or chocolate sauce	299
Waffles With whipped cream, maple syrup or chocolate sauce	299
Fresh Fruits Platter Assorted freshly cut seasonal fruits platter	250





MOCKTAILS

Beach Blanket Bingo Chilled lychee and cranberry juice	299
Virgin Mojito Muddled lemon and mint with soda	299
Spicy Tom Classic virgin mary	299
Sunset Cooler Cranberry, orange & lemon juice with sprite	299
Virgin Pinacolada Blended coconut cream with pineapple juice	299
Fruit Punch Blended assorted fruit juice with fresh cream	299
REFRESHERS	
Fresh Fruit Juices	250
Smoothies	250
Lassi Plain /Sweet/ Salted	199
Cold Coffee	199
Ice Tea	199
Fresh Lime Soda Sweet/ Salted/ Mix	199
Coffee Espresso/ Cappuccino/ Café Latte	150
Tea Assam/ Darjeeling/ Masala/ Green	150
COOLERS	
Canned Juice Aerated Beverage	199 150
WATER	
Bottled Water (1 litre) Bottled Water (500ml)	99 59